KGA Enclosures Ltd - Enclosures for Electronics Tel: +44 (0)1535 636856
E-Mail: sales@kgaenclosures.com
Website: www.kgaenclosures.com
KGA Enclosures Ltd - Enclosures for Electronics
KFL Range 4 Enclosures & Product Accessories
A range of 4 colour anodised extruded
aluminium profiles available in variable
widths, lengths and colour options. They are
supplied as kits comprising the extrusion,
aluminium end plates and assembly screws.
Cases and end plates can be customised
with holes slots, text and graphics with a low
MOQ. Standard colour are Silver, Black Blue
and Red, but custom colour options are
available. All cases can be fitted with Acrylic
end plates for RF or Wireless applications.
KFL Range 4 Enclosure Dimensions
Series Range Inches mm
KFL4-080 3.15 x 8.98 x 1.74 80 x 228 x 44.2
KFL4-120 4.72 x 8.98 x 1.74 120 x 228 x 44.2
KFL4-160 6.30 x 8.98 x 1.74 160 x 228 x 44.2
Custom Enclosures Lengths and Widths are available on request.
KFL Range 4 Enclosures & End Plates Colour Options
Black Blue Red Silver
KFL Range 4 Enclosures - PCB Dimensions

MB-080-BK Black
MB-080-BL Blue
MB-080-RD Red
MB-080-SI Silver
Carrier Plates
Part No Carrier Size (mm) Carrier plates are design to fit into the
internal slots in the extrusion and
provide a surface to mount circuit
boards, where the internal
dimensions on the case and circuit
board do not match. The plates are
made of 1.5mm thick plain aluminium,
the surface is unfinished and can be
customised with holes, slots and
mounting holes.
KFL4-CAR-080 80 x 220
KFL4-CAR-120 120 x 220
KFL4-CAR-160 160 x 220
Custom Enclosures Lengths and Widths are available.